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Total Shooters 46

11/20/21 6:20:29 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 42

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
10.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL ABC 50 |||||| |BC 42361 |
6.1 CARTER DAVID ABC 50 |||||| |BC 40239 |
6.3 KAPELUCK DALE ABC 48 |||||| |BC 45003 |
3.3 WOODS GARRY BVTBC 48 |||||| |BC 01024 |
7.4 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF BBC 47 |||||| |BC 34508 |
5.5 KUMAR RAJAN BBC 47 |||||| |BC 49009 |
1.4 HIGGS COREY BUNBC 47 |||||| |BC 49379 |
1.2 BURDEYNY BRENT CBC 47 |||||| |BC 49414 |

10.5 FADDEN ALAN BVTBC 46 |||||| |BC 40291 |
10.1 BROTEN GERALD BVTBC 46 |||||| |BC 02044 |
8.3 LOCHRIE DON AVTBC 46 |||||| |BC 12751 |
8.2 ROSS GRANT BVTBC 46 |||||| |BC 16972 |7.5 BATTH ARJUN BUNBC 46 |||||| |BC 49383 |
7.3 SINGH JATINDER BUNBC 46 |||||| |BC 48493 |
7.1 BATTH PREET BUNVTBC 46 |||||| |BC 49384 |
6.2 LEUNG DAVID ABC 46 |||||| |BC 42064 |
4.4 WOHLBERG DEAN BBC 46 |||||| |BC 49589 |
3.4 HALL DOUGLAS BVTBC 46 |||||| |BC 00912 |
3.2 BRETI KEVIN BBC 46 |||||| |BC 47791 |
2.2 TREFANENKO JASON BBC 46 |||||| |BC 46965 |8.5 CHAU PAUL BBC 45 |||||| |BC 02484 |
5.4 REMIAS DUSAN BBC 45 |||||| |BC 49349 |
4.2 CROWE JORDAN BUNBC 45 |||||| |BC 49530 |
3.5 ALAZAWI BASSAM CBC 45 |||||| |BC 46832 |
1.1 KUN DANIEL BUNBC 45 |||||| |BC 49420 |

10.3 SANDHU VIKRAM ABC 44 |||||| |BC 49102 |
8.1 SULLIVAN HARRY BVTBC 44 |||||| |BC 01957 |
1.3 BINEPAL SANDEEP CBC 44 |||||| |BC 49147 |9.2 KOHLI ANGAD BUNBC 43 |||||| |BC 49561 |
9.5 VANDOKKUMBURG GORDON CVTBC 42 |||||| |BC 21489 |
8.4 SULLIVAN FRED BVTBC 42 |||||| |BC 19353 |
6.5 WHITE JAMIE BBC 42 |||||| |BC 02532 |
3.1 MUSTER KERRY BBC 42 |||||| |BC 29378 |
9.1 BURNS WAYNE CVTBC 41 |||||| |BC 23681 |
4.5 LITSTER GARY BUNBC 40 |||||| |BC 49588 |
2.4 GRAY PATRICK BUNBC 40 |||||| |BC 49587 |2.1 MORRISS MICHAEL BBC 40 |||||| |BC 48119 |
5.2 GUSTASON SEAN CBC 39 |||||| |BC 38383 |
9.3 BARKER JOHN BUNVTBC 36 |||||| |BC 49544 |
9.4 SINGH NAVDEEP BUNBC 33 |||||| |BC 49565 |
4.1 JOHNSON RICK BUNVTBC 33 |||||| |BC 49584 |

10.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL CBC 32 |||||| |BC 44437 |
2.3 CUNNINGHAM WILLIAM BUNBC 31 |||||| |BC 49585 |
1.5 HERGESHEIMER ALLAN BUNBC 30 |||||| |BC 49586 |
7.2 GE HAOTIAN BUNBC 26 |||||| |BC 49582 |
4.3 PENNER VICTOR BUNBC 25 |||||| |BC 49538 |



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE #3

#2 - LEWIS #4
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PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - #5- #7-

#2-LEWIS #4 - #6- #8-

# 4 #2-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES 11/20/21
AAA

Options AA A B C  D

5.1 1 1 1  1 1 1
BC 5.2 GUSTASON SEAN 1

1

119200
1

0 1  1
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1 391
1

BC 5.4 REMIAS DUSAN
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1 12
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1  1

1

45!

1
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BO 5.5 KUMAR RAJAN 1 12 124 23 0 0 1  1 47! 1
BC 6.1 CARTER DAVID 1 125 25 0 0 1  50! 1 1 A

BC 6.2 LEUNG DAVID 1 12 122 24 0 0 1  46! 1 1  1 A
BC 6.3 KAPELUCK DALE

fi 4

1
1

12 125 23 0
1

0 1  48!
1  1 1

1 1  1 A
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6.5 WHITE JAMIE

1

1 12
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1  1 1

1  1

1
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1  1 B

BC 7.1 BATTH PREET lUNVT 12 123 23 0 0 1  1 46! 1
BC 7.2 GE HAOTIAN 1  UN 2 111 150 0 1  1 261 1 B

BC 7.3 SINGH JATINDER 1 UN 121 25 0 0 1  1 461 1 B

BC 7.4 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 1 2 122 25 0 0 1  1 1 47! 1 B

BC 7.5 BATTH ARJUN 1 UN 12 122 24 0 0 1  1 1 46! 1 B

BC 8.1 SULLIVAN HARRY 1 VT 121 23 0 0 1  1 1 441 1 B

BC 8.2 ROSS GRANT 1 VT 2 122 24 0 0 1  1 1 46! 1 B

BC 8.3 LOCHRIE DON 1 VT 122 24 0 0 1  1 46! 1 1 A

BC 8.4 SULLIVAN FRED 1 VT 12 121 21 0 0 1  1 1 42! 1 B

BC 8.5 CHAU PAUL 1 2 124 21 0 0 1  1 1 45! 1 B



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - #5- #7-

#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6- #8-

# 4 #2-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES 11/20/21

Options

AAA

AA A B 0  D

BC 9.1 BURNS WAYNE VT 2 121 20 0 0 1  1 41! 0

BC 9.2 KOHLI ANGAD UN 2 120 23 0 0 1  1 43! 1 B

BC 9.3 BARKER JOHN UNVT 116 20 0 0 1  1 36! 1 B

BC 9.4 SINGH NAVDEEP UN 2 lie 170 0 1  1 1 33! 1 B

BC 9.5VANDOKKUMBURGGORDI VT 2 121 21 0 0 1  1 1 42! 0

BC 10.1 BROTEN GERALD VT 12 123 23 0 0 1  1 1 46! 1 B

BC 10.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 12 125 25 0 0 1  1 50! 1 A

BC 10.3SANDHU VIKRAM 122 22 0 0 1  1 44! 1 A

BC 10.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL 2 118140 0 1  1 1 321 0

BC 10.5 FADDEN ALAN VT 12 124 22 0 0 1  1 1 461 1 B

11.1 1 1  1 1 1
11.2 1 1  1 1 1
11.3 1 1  1 1 1
11.4 1 1  1 1 1
11.5 1 1  1 1 1
12.1 1 1  1 1 1
12.2 1 1  1 1 1
12.3 1 1  1 1 1
12.4 1 1
12.5 1 1



#2-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE  3 Entered @ $5.00 = $15.00  ** Class 'A'

1Page

No Added In This Event 11/20/21 6:15:08 PM$15.00
Grp  Tot Won Name                

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse   Added   
[                      25  OPTIONS  PAYOFF                    ] [                  50 OPTIONS PAYOFF           ]

A $6.00 KAPELUCK DALE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 48$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$6.0025 23 0 0 48 23 0A $0.00 LEUNG DAVID $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 46$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0022 24 0 0 46 24 0A $9.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$9.0025 25 0 0 50 25 0
No 25 Options In Event
No 50 Options In Event
Total Paid Purse $15.00
No Added In Event
Total Paid In Event: $15.00



#2-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE  15 Entered @ $5.00 = $75.00  ** Class 'B'

1Page

No Added In This Event 11/20/21 6:15:28 PM$75.00
Grp  Tot Won Name                

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse   Added   
[                      25  OPTIONS  PAYOFF                    ] [                  50 OPTIONS PAYOFF           ]

B $3.75 BATTH ARJUN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 46$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.7522 24 0 0 46 24 0B $3.75 BATTH PREET $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 46$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.7523 23 0 0 46 23 0B $3.75 BRETI KEVIN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 46$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.7523 23 0 0 46 23 0B $3.75 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 46$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.7523 23 0 0 46 23 0B $3.75 FADDEN ALAN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 46$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.7524 22 0 0 46 22 0B $0.00 GRAY PATRICK $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 40$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0020 20 0 0 40 20 0B $3.75 HALL DOUGLAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 46$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.7521 25 0 0 46 25 0B $45.00 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 47$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$45.0024 23 0 0 47 23 0B $0.00 MORRISS MICHAEL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 40$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0019 21 0 0 40 21 0B $0.00 MUSTER KERRY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 42$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0019 23 0 0 42 23 0B $0.00 REMIAS DUSAN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 45$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0023 22 0 0 45 22 0B $0.00 SULLIVAN FRED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 42$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0021 21 0 0 42 21 0B $3.75 TREFANENKO JASON $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 46$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.7523 23 0 0 46 23 0B $0.00 WHITE JAMIE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 42$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0022 20 0 0 42 20 0B $3.75 WOHLBERG DEAN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 46$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.7523 23 0 0 46 23 0
No 25 Options In Event
No 50 Options In Event
Total Paid Purse $75.00
No Added In Event
Total Paid In Event: $75.00



#2-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE  2 Entered @ $5.00 = $10.00  ** Class 'C'

1Page

No Added In This Event 11/20/21 6:15:47 PM$10.00
Grp  Tot Won Name                

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse   Added   
[                      25  OPTIONS  PAYOFF                    ] [                  50 OPTIONS PAYOFF           ]

C $4.00 BINEPAL SANDEEP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 44$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$4.0022 22 0 0 44 22 0C $6.00 BURDEYNY BRENT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 47$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$6.0023 24 0 0 47 24 0
No 25 Options In Event
No 50 Options In Event
Total Paid Purse $10.00
No Added In Event
Total Paid In Event: $10.00



#2-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES
Option 2 - LEWIS  Total Playing 35 @ $5.00    Payoff For Class # 1    2 Classes 2 Places
Total Money $87.50 Per Group

1Page
11/20/21 6:19:00 PMPercentage Payoff LEWIS 

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 50 $52.501
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 48 $17.502
BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE 48 $17.503
BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 47 $0.004
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 47 $0.005
BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 47 $0.006
BC 49414 BURDEYNY BRENT 47 $0.007
BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS 46 $0.008
BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 46 $0.009
BC 16972 ROSS GRANT 46 $0.0010
BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 46 $0.0011
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 46 $0.0012
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 46 $0.0013
BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 46 $0.0014
BC 49383 BATTH ARJUN 46 $0.0015
BC 49384 BATTH PREET 46 $0.0016
BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 46 $0.0017

$87.50



#2-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES
Option 2 - LEWIS  Total Playing 35 @ $5.00    Payoff For Class # 2    2 Classes 2 Places
Total Money $87.50 Per Group

1Page
11/20/21 6:19:15 PMPercentage Payoff LEWIS 

BC 02484 CHAU PAUL 45 $13.131
BC 46832 ALAZAWI BASSAM 45 $13.132
BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 45 $13.133
BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN 45 $13.134
BC 49147 BINEPAL SANDEEP 44 $35.005
BC 49561 KOHLI ANGAD 43 $0.006
BC 02532 WHITE JAMIE 42 $0.007
BC 19353 SULLIVAN FRED 42 $0.008
BC 21489 VANDOKKUMBURG GORDON 42 $0.009
BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 42 $0.0010
BC 23681 BURNS WAYNE 41 $0.0011
BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 40 $0.0012
BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK 40 $0.0013
BC 49588 LITSTER GARY 40 $0.0014
BC 49565 SINGH NAVDEEP 33 $0.0015
BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 32 $0.0016
BC 49585 CUNNINGHAM WILLIAM 31 $0.0017
BC 49582 GE HAOTIAN 26 $0.0018

$87.50



#2-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES Page 1
Shooter Payoff Summary Report
Member # Name Tot Won

11/20/21 6:21:26 PM
Member # Name Tot Won

BC 46832 ALAZAWI BASSAM $13.13
BC 49383 BATTH ARJUN $3.75
BC 49384 BATTH PREET $3.75
BC 49147 BINEPAL SANDEEP $39.00
BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN $3.75
BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD $3.75
BC 49414 BURDEYNY BRENT $6.00
BC 02484 CHAU PAUL $13.13
BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN $13.13
BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN $3.75
BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS $3.75
BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE $23.50
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $45.00BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN $13.13
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON $3.75
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $61.50
BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN $3.75
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY $17.50

$275.02TOTAL PAID OUT
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